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lotentafel

Meilemer Einwohner,
verstorben in der Zeit
vom i. Juli 2009
bis zum 30. Juni 2010.

188

geboren gestorben

Altenpohl Elisabeth 8.8.23 4.4.IO
Altermatt Annemarie 7.2.13 11.1.10

Attinger Fritz 11.10.21 6.2.10

Au bort Heidi 2.2.33 13.7.09
Auf der Maur Marie Hermine 3.4.17 30.8.09
Bakker Jozef Antonius Maria 4.3.44 21.12.09

Bertschinger Hans 77.31 11.2.10

Biavati Hulda Maria 2.4.23 2.5.10
Bindschedler Anna 8,10.14 22.i2.O9
Bleuler Wilhelm 22.11.22 l8.i2.O9
Blunier Klara I4.3.27 3.8.09
Bolleter Hedwig 14.7.26 2O.i2.O9
Bolleter Werner 26.12.15 IO.3.IO
Bollinger Maria Anna Louise 22.6.24 17.7.09
Brandie Ingeburg 2O.4.42 i9.ll.O9
Bruderer Maria Helena 29.1.20 5.8.09

Brupbacher Hans 28.lO.O9 28.lO.O9
Dvorak Vaclav Josef 24.8.21 25.i2.O9
Engi Erhard 24.6.15 lO.n.09
Engi Urs Erhard n.3.48 I5.I.IO
Erb Christina Dorothea 2.2.58 3O.ll.O9
Fankhauser Johanna 17.5.23 O9.5.IO
Fl ückiger Maria Sofie I.4.3O 25.I.IO
Forrer Werner 2.8.26 7.4.IO
Frei Eugen Albert 22.10.22 26.6.10

Frei Hermann 30.12.19 25.lO.O9
Frey Othmar Otto 25.8.11 l8.IO.O9
Friess Erika i4.i2.46 I4.8.O9
Gasser Hanna 1.1.28 3.8.09
Gasser Isabella 27.I.33 i4.i2.O9
Gassman n Jari I5.4.IO I5.4.IO
Gatti Irene Elisabeth 2.7.42 10.3.10
Graf Maria joharma 30.9.15 23,6.IO
Haab Anna Elisa 27.8.16 6.1.10
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geboren gestorben

Hagedorn Arthur I.IO.44 i7.O9.O9
Hanselmann Guido Roberto 2.1.24 2.7.O9
Haus Martha i5.O9.2i ll.ll.09
Hegglin Emma i5.ll.i9 20.10.09
Hehlen Wolfgang Karl Eberhard 30.5.40 3I.3.IO
Heinzelmann Walter 15.4.24 28.3.IO
Herbst Lydia 28.6.10 13.7.O9
Hofs tetter Erhard Erich Paul 6.10.34 8.12.09

Homberger Edwin 6,2.19 l8.12.09
Hotz Willi 4.IO.4I 7.6.IO
Hubler Karl 7.10.20 28.8.09
Humbei Therese 22.7.38 20.8.09
Isliker Alice Klara 20,12.12 7.O9.O9
Jacobi Bertha Olga I3.5.I5 13.1.10
Junker Robert 15.8.41 8.6.IO
Kare h Erwin 23.lO.48 26.2.10

Karpinsky Anna 24.9.34 30.3.10
Karpinsky Harry Norbert 23.8.35 2O.3.IO
Kasumaj Brahim 29.1.53 i3.i2.O9
Keller Alwin Alfred O9.3.29 15.1.10
Keller Anna 3.3.24 6.4.IO
Kempin Paul Lothar 13.2.15 19.1.10
Klötzli Christine 22.11.55 2O.IO.O9
Kotas Johann H.4.13 3.1.10
Krebs Werner Gottlieb 8.2.18 24.3.10
Kuczynski Heidy 8.8.23 18.4.10
Kunz Alice 31.7.22 6.7.09
Leuthert Elsa i4.i2.36 4.2.10
Leuthold Hans Heinrich 30.4.27 19.5.10
Luchsinger Brigitta Anna 23.lO.47 IO.8.O9
Marcet Enrique 24.6.24 6.4.10
Marolf Esther 15-5-45 14.5.10
Mathys Kurt 14.2.36 28.3.10
Mauthner Olivia 26.5.28 23.4.10
Merz Johanna 5-7-23 12.4.IO
Meyer Marguerite Anna 11.12.21 18.5.IO

Meyer Paul Alexander 24.9.18 3-6.10
Mirani Charlotte Kitty 2.10.43 10.1.10
Mottoiini Pietro 26.10.29 8.II.O9
Müller Lily Melanie 17.8.23 6.4.IO
Müller Margrit Renate 11.7.41 21.8.09
Näf Martha n.6.18 22.2.10
Nägeli Eva 18.10.14 3O.9.O9
Niklowitz Max Gerhard 14.10.25 i3.ll.O9
Perrier Armand Joseph 15.6.23 28.5.IO
Peter Claude Henri 28.7.29 22.12.09
Peter Ernst 14.4.30 I2.7.O9
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Ramsauer
Raufer
Rée

Resch

Schaffner
Schapals
Schellenberg
Schenk
Schenk
Schmid
Schmidlin
Schneebeli
Schweizer
Schweizer

Siegenthaler
Siegwart
Spöhel
Spörri
Stalder
Stark
Staudenmann
Steffen

Steiger
Steinmann
Stöcklin
Stoessel
Storni
Strahm
Strausak
Strausak
Strauss
Strub
Szakats
Trinkler
Welti
Wet Ii

Wettstein
Widmer
Wymann
Wyssling
Zaugg
Zijdenbos
Zürcher

Rosmarie
Margareth
Ruprecht Theodor
Lukas

Nelly
Wolfgang
Annemarie
Esther Maria

Georg Walter
Alfred
Othmar Paul

Jakob
Albert Paul
Elisa

Martha
Charlotte
Martha
Johannes
Elsje
Martha
Friedrich Otto
Hans
Adolphe Marcel

Willy
Esther
Edith Hélène
Candido Antonio
Erwin
Johann
Peter Urs

Margaretha
Veronica
Peter
Alois Anton
Doris
Walter
Helena Marta
Friedrich
Henriette Aline
Willi Hans
Elisabeth
Ruth

geboren

5-5-39

12.2.17

15.3.29
26.4.30
24.9.21
16.5.39

8.2.25

27.ll.26
7.I.23

15.9.42
8.5.27

20.11.15
15.2.16

6.7.20
17.6.24

22.11.26

25.5.44
4.1.22

lO.i2.3O
29.ll.i7
19.2.28

30.3.23
22.6.25
31.12.16

157-38
28.10.27

I9.I.32
9.8.26

24.2.16

2.3.44
29.5.15
16.2.65

14.12.38

27.9.24
23.4.72
14.5.26

12.7.25
8.5.17

27.2.19
14.5.36

24.12.27
21.10.28

31.7.24

gestorben

17.8.09

14.2.10
27.2.10

1.2.10

3O.3.IO
24.8.09

9.I.IO
3O.7.O9

4.I.IO
19.9.O9
13.8.09

13.7.09
22.2.10

25.I.IO
13.3.10

17.8.09

30.4.10
8.3.IO

22.9.O9
29.lO.O9
2i.lO.O9

8.11.09

19.5.10
20.6.io
18.1.10

10.7.09
29.3.10
10.7.09
18.9.09

19.9.09
22.5.10

27.9.09
22.4.10
21.2.10

1.12.09
12.1.10

3.2.10

IO.5.IO
5.1.10

5.12.09
11.1.10

I5.8.O9

10.7.09
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